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3 15126347005149 JITESH CHANDRAKANT CHAVAN Male Other Backward Class (OBC) 157.50000

8 15108567001938 AMOL RAMESH BADADHE Male Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 153.50000

13 15107993000169 SOPAN VISHNU CHACHANE Male Special Backward Class (SBC) 150.50000

14 15108553000653 ANIKET JANARDAN KALE Male Other Backward Class (OBC) 150.00000

17 15107993000182 VAISHNAVI DINESH GHURDE Female Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 148.50000

19 15111353006444 SHRIKRUSHNA SHESHRAO GHUBE Male Other Backward Class (OBC) 147.00000

23 15108567001906 MANOJ RAJKUMAR SHIRALE Male Other Backward Class (OBC) 143.50000

30 15108567001902 RAVI GAUTAM BHOLE Male Schedule Cast (SC) 141.00000

32 15108554004723 ASHWIN PRABHUDAS CHAVAN Male De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 140.50000

35 15111353005995 PAVAN PANDURANG JAGNADE Male Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 140.00000

44 15108567001191 NANDKISHOR MAHADEV DAMALE Male Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 137.50000

45 15111353006223 BIBHISHAN VISHNU GHULE Male Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 137.50000

51 15111353006490 IRANNA DATTATRAY HIRAPURE Male Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 136.00000

75 15111353006454 ALIM SHABBIR SAYYED Male Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 130.00000

95 15108554004322 AVINASH KRISHNARAO DHAKATE Male Special Backward Class (SBC) 126.50000

106 15108554004292 WAMAN GOPAL HEDAOO Male Special Backward Class (SBC) 125.00000

161 15126347005175 MANOJ MACHHINDRA SANGALE Male Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 117.50000

204 15140815004092 DURGESH SUNIL PATIL Male Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 113.50000

208 15111355006686 ARCHANA KONDAJI DHADWAD Female Schedule Tribe (ST) 113.00000

229 15108553000472 NAYAN LAKSHMAN PADMAWAR Male Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 110.00000
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